OMNITRONIC GCA-6.560S Ceiling speaker 60W
Hi-fi ceiling mount speaker with firedome
Art. No.: 80710117
GTIN: 4026397349146
The article is no longer in our assortment.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397349146
Weight: 9,30 kg
Length: 0.63 m
Width: 0.32 m
Heigth: 0.32 m
Features:
- High performance 2-way system with 16.5 cm cone speaker (6.5") and 5 cm silk dome tweeter
(2") for superior sound
- Wide frequency response and bass response
- For 8-ohm and 100 V systems
- Front-mounted 4-step power selector
- Seismic safety points, strain relief, loose cable ends
- Firedome for safety in case of fire
- Sturdy steel grille in white
- Easy and super quick installation via 4-point clamp system
- Incl. mounting brackets - no additional accessories needed
- Pefect for amplfying conventional rooms
Technical specifications:
Frequency range: 65 - 25000 Hz
Speaker: 1 x woofer 6,5"
Dimensions: Width: 26,1 cm
 Depth: 26,1 cm
 Height: 21,5 cm
Input: 100 V or 8 ohms
Components: 16.5 cm woofer (6.5"), 5 cm tweeter (2")
Rated power (100 V): 7.5/15/30/60 W RMS
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
Rated power (8 ohms): 60 W RMS
Sensitivity: 90 dB
Maximum SPL: 109 dB
Dimensions (L x W x H): 261 x 261 x 215 mm
Weight: 3.8 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.